miércoles, 15 de diciembre de 2010

FORENSES JUDICIALES
BOLSA INTERINOS

OR

10

APELLIDOS
VARONA ROSALES

GOMEZ FUSTER

LOPEZ PEREZ
SANCHEZ LARRAURI
GARCIA GUTIERREZ
FERNANDEZ RUIZ
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
OBREGON ABASCAL
RUBIO REVUELTA

TRUEBA SALAS

NOMBRE
REGINA

DOLORES
BEGONA

SILVIA
FRANCISCO JOSE
ANA

LUCIA AMPARO
MARIA

MARIA

JOSE MARIA

PUNTOS
18

18
18
16,08
13,8
6,6
4,65
46

1,28

SITUACION LABORAL
INCOMPATIBLE

INCOMPATIBLE
INCOMPATIBLE
TRABAJANDO
TRABAJANDO
TRABAJANDO 4/10/10
INCOMPATIBLE
TRABAJANDO

NO DISPONIBLE

TRABAJANDO
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